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$1895 O A CREDIT $3795 1965 FALCON 2-Door . 1295 *28.90
e Useone, :fA.Yu':E‘;“;.InAan,::%?:nE:A;vn P Radio, heater, fully equipped. White finish, PFW 489, : ’ MO.
® . can arrange a consolidation to pay off —.
L B e B S 3 $45 2oW ., 1922 AUSTIN HEALEY . 695 *22.95
) MICTANG ROINRID CALE o Roadster. Radio & heater. MO.
(  MUSTANG ROUND-UP SALE TRANSPORTATION SPECIAL BUYS
‘> 47 NEW & USED '61 FALCON '55 PLYMOUTH Lt CRSN
eater 8o He utiful it
Mu TA TO R M ST vis.” dan Radie LN ‘FUI.I. Tinisn, Stock #1695
G R e e w995 . | 995 m | TLoT$295
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[ ] WARRANTED
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Warranty Protection Like This? e
y b Dll'vl:'.::l"::‘:l:.lal;e ' ml " .' y 2
FIVE YEAR/50,000 MILE WARRANTY B o, AT PAUL'S CHEVROLET
3 A !:. "." e -&-”'""m:-?-' win se '."-"u-; Quality “OK’’ Guaranteed Used Cars at Low, Low Prices
' » CHRYSLER S e 04 NOVA. '64 MALIBU
: ' nal pori sxcenien manie WA SUPER SPORT COUPE SUPER SPORT COUPE
i e e enees Seariagt. Automatic, tioor shity ragio, haster, white. | V.8, automatic l&""f"' ng, radle. hast:
vaum :‘w mmr““cw Wm vull-. s uoise fini I.h bugket un =omr alr itioning AND
werranty—change onsine. el
¢ 2 Look for the warranty seal. It marks the cars which are eligible for the unused portion of the Chrysler corporation T e ‘ovacy cocan o '"...":r..'?".:‘i"z:.{ 1 899 2 199
5 year/50,000-mile-engine and drive train warranty. It shows the exact number of miles still coming to you under m‘;’ B B U o B an
that original factory warranty. A warranty that covers 100% of the parts and labor. One so strong that only carsj evidence ef this v L g f o G 7 62 FORD 162 cﬂﬂmm
that were engineered better could carry it to begin with. Any car that wears this seal, you can buy with confidence] reavest him to cortity receist of such avidence va TON PICKUP
for they are obviously fine cars. and your car's milease. v, y'“ X Shifty redle, heater) step Bumper ‘,.."y car !&lﬁ"l::.m: y 6, powerglide,
lo, heater, wi
x @ * @ x ® x @ o % ® * | 31299
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63 FALCON '
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Large Selection | /g5 chryster Newport | ‘65 Chrysler 300 65 Valiant V-200 '64 Chrysler 300 Large Selection
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i il rowen FACTORY AIR and Models .
- 13499 | '3699 | ‘1999 | *2399
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PLYMOUTH 1640 CABRILLO FA 8-1644]:
S\ / "\ |1 20725 HAWTHORNE BLVD FA 8-3352}
2909 PACIFIC COAST HWY. ® TORRANCE ¢ 326-0873 TORRANCE — Open 7 Days a Week!
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DICK WII.SON FORD

1966 FORD '/2-TON

1895

FULL PRICE

5450 WN

Plus T & L (OAC)

MUSTANG

HEADQUARTERS

R | g

THE OIII.Y OFFIGIAI. FORD DEALER r:ov MANHATTAN BEACH ..... TO PALOS VERDES

BRAND NEW 1966 TRUCK SPECIALS

1966 RANCHERO
2095

FULL PRICE

$45 rl7 L ona

USED CAR ACTION SALE AT ACTION PRICES

WHITE SALE
SPECIAL
500"

52 195

FULL
PRICE

54

DOWN
Plus T & L (OAC)

SPECIAL

s2245

.IAHIIARY WHITE SALE

GALAXIE | SPRINT 200
TRIM | MUSTANG

FULL
PRICE

45

DOWN
Plus T & L (OAC)

BRAND NEW

1966 FALCON

$45 DOWN
Plus Tax & License

WILL DELIVER ANY
NEW OR USED CAR

BRAND

1966 THUNDERBIRD

NEW

1965 GALAXIE . .
1960 FALCON Wagon .

Stick, radio & heater.

1961 MONZA

4 speed, radio, heater, bucket seats.

1964 FORD Galaxi
1962 FORD Fairiane “500" .
1965 MUSTANG Hardtop .

1960 FORD Z-Ton Pickup

Stick, radio & heater.

1963 FUTURA, Convertible

2295
*49%5

*495
*1695

*49.88
*16.33

16,33
39,88
22.95
*38.88
99.95
9571

%695
1795
*695
*995

!

—
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